
Room type Sun-Thur Inc VATDescription

Classic

Superior

Superior Balcony

Deluxe

Luxury

Classic Double Room

Superior Double Room

Superior Balcony Double Room

Deluxe Double Room

Luxury Double Room

£122.50

£122.50

£145.00

£193.00

£220.00

University of Essex Rates
(PO’s to be raised including VAT, VAT to be returned via Unit 4 at the end of the month

How to book: T: 01206 863666 |  E: info@wivenhoehouse.co.uk | online here
www.wivenhoehouse.co.uk

Terms & Conditions
Single occupancy bed & breakfast rates 

Rates not available on Fridays, Saturdays, graduation & peak times,  All rates are at the discretion of management.
Rates include VAT. Rates only applicable to reservations that are being settled by a UoE Purchase Order or

Departmental Credit Card. Rates valid until 31st March 2026

Ex VAT

£102.08

£102.08

£120.83

£160.83

£183.33

https://bit.ly/3ydddM6

