

University of Essex Rates



(PO's to be raised including VAT, VAT to be returned via Unit 4 at the end of the month

	Room type	Description	Sun-Thur Inc VAT	Ex VAT
	Classic	Classic Double Room	£122.50	£102.08
	Superior	Superior Double Room	£122.50	£102.08
S	uperior Balcony	Superior Balcony Double Room	£145.00	£120.83
	Deluxe	Deluxe Double Room	£193.00	£160.83
	Luxury	Luxury Double Room	£220.00	£183.33







Terms & Conditions

Single occupancy bed & breakfast rates

Rates not available on Fridays, Saturdays, graduation & peak times, All rates are at the discretion of management.

Rates include VAT. Rates only applicable to reservations that are being settled by a UoE Purchase Order or

Departmental Credit Card. Rates valid until 31st March 2026